Name of the Corporate Debtor:

number: 1091

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Independent TV Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 26-02-2020; List ofOCrelditors as on: 17-06-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Anup Kumar; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

8423012

No. of Claims

Amount

8423012

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

1.68

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

73

54648784.9

60

27477259.1

5.49

27171525.8

27171525.8

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

14

2259030779

12

45875729

2146445482

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

39

8380778435.04

33

418347143.99

83.64

7251464368

353663755.05

710816791.05

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

28280

10702909290.94

28280

500151424.09000

003

0.01

7251464368

381037164.85

2884433798.8500
004

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/8534
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2022-06-25 17:36:28-a29b2026930764ee222a54ae34d078ba.pdf
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