Name of the Corporate Debtor: Independent TV Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 26-02-2020; List of Creditors as on: 17-06-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Anup Kumar; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10911

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1	8423012	1	8423012	1.68	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	73	54648784.9	60	27477259.1	5.49	0	27171525.8	27171525.8	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	14	2259030779	12	45875729	9.17	0	0	2146445482	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	39	8380778435.04	33	418347143.99	83.64	7251464368	353663755.05	710816791.05	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	28280	1	28280	0.01	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		128	10702909290.94	107	500151424.09000 003	100.00	7251464368	381037164.85	2884433798.8500 004	